

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16935/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2010 in WP No.63/2010 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ADAM HASANMIYA KAGDI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARIYAMBI UMAR MALBARI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin J. Patil, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on a non-miscellaneous day in the
fourth week of January, 2012.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed
provided they were placed before the High Court.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master